Haines Borough Ordinance Index 2024

Ordinance #		Date Adopted by Assembly	Effective Date
24-02-664	Regulating Use of Engine Brakes in Townsite	3/26/24	3/26/24
24-02-665	FY24 Budget Amendment	3/26/24	3/26/24
24-02-666	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Repealing and Replacing Haines Borough Code Section 3.72.110 Board of Equalization; Adding Section 3.72.115 Hearing Panels of the Board of Equalization; and Amending 3.72.100 Appeals.	3/26/24 and Amended 4/9/24	4/9/24
24-02-667	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Section 3.72.020 Full and True Value.	3/26/24	3/26/24
24-02-668	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Assembly Amending Haines Borough Code Section 3.72.105 Exchange of Information	4/9/24	4/9/24